ndspro.com
Dura Flo CV
17mm Check Valve Dripline
Faster & Easier to Install
Longest run lengths in the industry –
fewer valves, less work
Superior performance and
lower maintenance

No air/vacuum relief valve is required, saving on
installations and additional valve boxes ✔
How to Order:
  SFCV - XX - X X XX - XXX
Product Type Color Size (OD) Flow Rate Spacing Coil Length
SFCV
Dripperline
BL = Black 6 = 0.660" 2 = 0.6 gph 12 = 12" 01 = 100'
BR = Brown 7 = 0.700" 4 = 0.9 gph 18 = 18" 025 = 250'
RC = Purple 24 = 24" 05 = 500'
10 = 1000'
Notes
NDS Customer Service
2855 S. East Ave., Fresno, CA 93725
Phone: 800.726.1994 • 559.562.9888
Fax: 800.726.1998 • 559.562.4488